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Team
Munchies
Out of Breath
KBYL
Tagquila shots
NLN
Tagoyakis
Vientiane Venturers
figuresin paris
Dragon link
Sweatshop Warriors

Team
Steaksubbers
Ref Don’t Blow
Rice Rockets
Why u coming fast
Sus AF
FN Warriors
HappyDays
Huff n Puff
Comeoncuz
Chingies
Lilboootz
Peaches
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PF
122
121
111
68
82
70
53
30
45
42

PF
121
125
102
106
93
90
70
87
82
64
60
36

PA
50
58
65
59
82
87
95
100
67
81

PA
56
72
71
75
82
99
68
99
89
140
104
81

PD

Adj

Pts

SR
1.82
1.7
1.64
1.27
0.9
0.64

-0.27
-0.82

SR
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.09

0.82
0.82
0.73
0.36
0.27
-0.45



